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1 59 A DIAZ JR. - DIAZ JJ.     BMW 323I                   111.5        0     13.4        3      6.0        4     10.6        2      8.5        4      6.2        3     29.9        2      6.6        2      5.3        1     19.0        1 59

2 54 A JORGE CJ. - MARRERO S.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA RS     214.4        0     18.2        6      8.0        5     32.8        3      6.9        2      4.1        1     41.4        4     25.3        7     40.1       11     30.5        3 54

3 58 A CABRERA R. - GONZÁLEZ MI BMW 318 (E21)              377.7        0     22.5        7     11.0        8     57.2        6     33.4       10      8.0        4    131.3        9     31.2        8     13.1        5     56.5        4 58

4 75 B PÉREZ JA. - PÉREZ G.    FORD FIESTA XR2            385.0        0      8.6        2    123.9       20     46.9        4      6.8        1     13.0        9     74.1        5      8.8        3     17.8        7     71.8        5 75

5 64 A GONZÁLEZ GD. - TEJERA JL VOLKSWAGEN GOLFGTI MK2     504.4        0     25.2        8     29.6       12     52.6        5     10.3        5     10.0        8     98.8        6     24.9        6     48.7       12    180.3       11 64

6 56 A ESCOBAR JP. - ESCOBAR G. PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16V        525.7        0     15.2        4      9.7        7     62.4        7     35.0       11      9.9        7     38.8        3     48.2       13     18.2        8    204.7       12 56

7 71 B FONTANILLA G. - EMPERADO SUZUKI SUZUKI SWIFT 1300    581.4        0     16.1        5      4.0        1    299.0       17     10.6        6      8.7        5    190.7       15      6.4        1     10.0        3     22.7        2 71

8 78 B BÁEZ MA. - ALONSO JJ.   PEUGEOT 205                673.6        0    103.7       15     32.6       13    151.8       13     46.0       13     26.5       13    176.9       13     19.2        4     20.4        9     78.4        6 78

9 62 A DOMÍNGUEZ F. - RODRÍGUEZ BMW 318-320                769.2        0     48.7       10      5.3        3    378.8       19     15.3        7      9.3        6    122.7        8     33.0       10     17.6        6    125.3        9 62

10 74 B AROCAS VM. - AROCAS P.  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    855.4        0    108.2       16     13.3        9    270.6       16     26.5        9     83.5       19    131.3       10     21.8        5     73.7       16    110.2        8 74

11 65 A HERNÁNDEZ IG. - LUGO A. PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE         877.0        0    146.7       19     43.7       16    242.7       15     21.6        8     25.8       12    155.1       11     31.5        9      6.3        2    155.0       10 65

12 55 A EXPÓSITO T. - DE LEON AJ OPEL MANTA 200             893.7        0     75.0       13     21.4       11     84.8        9     89.1       17     13.5       10    186.2       14    136.4       16     71.8       15    107.9        7 55

13 57 A ASCANIO JD. - ASCANIO FJ BMW 320I (E30)             953.6        0    129.2       18     75.4       18    113.1       11     69.8       16     37.2       17    156.1       12     74.6       14     10.3        4    211.1       13 57

14 60 A ÁLVAREZ Ó. - GARCÉS J.  BMW 316                   1049.1        0     99.5       14     50.1       17    133.6       12     58.2       14     35.8       16    122.7        7     79.8       15     50.1       13    303.1       14 60

15 76 B RODRÍGUEZ CE. - MARTÍN D SEAT MARBELLA GL          1100.1        0     56.9       12     39.2       15     98.5       10     58.3       15     34.8       15    332.5       16     36.8       11     50.2       14    330.5       15 76

16 77 B BRITO CE. - MELIAN EJ.  TOYOTA STARLET EP70       2134.3        0    127.7       17     20.8       10    193.9       14    131.4       18     30.0       14    844.3       19    178.3       18     32.3       10    429.6       17 77

17 66 A HERNANDEZ Y. - SALAZAR R SEAT MARBELLA GL          2233.0        0    193.9       20    108.6       19    336.2       18    164.1       19     73.8       18    612.6       18    156.8       17     91.7       18    330.9       16 66

18 63 A PÉREZ JF. - PEREZ RA.   MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3-1   2462.0        0     49.0       11      9.2        6     75.4        8     44.7       12     17.3       11    344.0       17     47.3       12     75.1       17    900.0       19 63

19 61 A ARMEFO S. - RAPANELLI AE BMW 325I (E30)            7280.1        0     45.0        9     35.1       14    900.0       20    900.0       20    900.0       20    900.0       20    900.0       19    900.0       19    900.0       18 61

20 67 A PÉREZ G. - SUÁREZ I.    SEAT 127                  9000.0        0    900.0       21    900.0       21    900.0       21    900.0       21    900.0       21    900.0       21    900.0       20    900.0       20    900.0       20 67

ABA  72 B RODRÍGUEZ J. - RODRÍGUEZ RENAULT R-12 GORDINI            0      6.6        1      4.4        2      8.3        1      7.0        3      5.1        2     11.7        1    900.0       21     72
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1 59 A DIAZ JR. - DIAZ JJ.     BMW 323I                     6.0        1 59

2 54 A JORGE CJ. - MARRERO S.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA RS       7.1        2 54

3 58 A CABRERA R. - GONZÁLEZ MI BMW 318 (E21)               13.5        6 58

4 75 B PÉREZ JA. - PÉREZ G.    FORD FIESTA XR2             13.3        5 75

5 64 A GONZÁLEZ GD. - TEJERA JL VOLKSWAGEN GOLFGTI MK2      24.0        9 64

6 56 A ESCOBAR JP. - ESCOBAR G. PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16V         83.6       13 56

7 71 B FONTANILLA G. - EMPERADO SUZUKI SUZUKI SWIFT 1300     13.2        4 71

8 78 B BÁEZ MA. - ALONSO JJ.   PEUGEOT 205                 18.1        8 78

9 62 A DOMÍNGUEZ F. - RODRÍGUEZ BMW 318-320                 13.2        3 62

10 74 B AROCAS VM. - AROCAS P.  AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     16.3        7 74

11 65 A HERNÁNDEZ IG. - LUGO A. PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          48.6       10 65

12 55 A EXPÓSITO T. - DE LEON AJ OPEL MANTA 200             107.6       14 55

13 57 A ASCANIO JD. - ASCANIO FJ BMW 320I (E30)              76.8       12 57

14 60 A ÁLVAREZ Ó. - GARCÉS J.  BMW 316                    116.2       15 60

15 76 B RODRÍGUEZ CE. - MARTÍN D SEAT MARBELLA GL            62.4       11 76

16 77 B BRITO CE. - MELIAN EJ.  TOYOTA STARLET EP70        146.0       16 77

17 66 A HERNANDEZ Y. - SALAZAR R SEAT MARBELLA GL           164.4       17 66

18 63 A PÉREZ JF. - PEREZ RA.   MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3-1    900.0       19 63

19 61 A ARMEFO S. - RAPANELLI AE BMW 325I (E30)             900.0       18 61

20 67 A PÉREZ G. - SUÁREZ I.    SEAT 127                   900.0       20 67

ABA  72 B RODRÍGUEZ J. - RODRÍGUEZ RENAULT R-12 GORDINI      72
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